









ATTACHMENT E


ANSI ASC C63/SC-1 Membership Roster – October 2008

	Name
	Address
	Tel.#/e-mail
	Fax No.

	Attayi, Masud
	Research in Motion (RIM)

305 Phillip Street

Waterloo, Ontario

N2L 3W8 Canada
	519-888-7465 x2442

519-589-6906 (cell)

mattayi@rim.com
	519-880-8173

	Berger, Stephen 
	TEM Consulting, LP

140 River Road
	512-864-3365 (office)

512-466-0833 (cell)
	512-869-8709

	
	Georgetown, TX 78628
	stephen.berger@ieee.org
	

	Brench, Colin
	Colin Brench  

Southwest Research Institute

6220 Culebra Road

San Antonio, TX 78238-5166
	210-522-2359

508-410-4319 (cell)

Colin.brench@ieee.org
	210-522-4827

	Camell, Dennis

(Vice-Chair SC-1)
	NIST

325 Broadway, MS 818.02

Boulder, CO 80305
	303-497-3214

camell@boulder.nist.gov
	303-497-6665

	Tim Harrington
	FCC 

7435 Oakland Mills Road

Columbia, MD21046
	301-362-3039

tim.harrington@fcc.gov
	301-362-3290

	Heirman, Donald N.

(Chair C63)       


	Don HEIRMAN Consultants, LLC

143 Jumping Brook Road

Lincroft, NJ  07738-1442
	732-741-7723

d.heirman@ieee.org


	732-530-5695

	Hofmann, H R (Bob)
	Hofmann EMC Engineering

1210 Lawn Meadow Lane

Naperville, IL   60540
	630-355-2440

hrhofmann@att.net
	630-355-2440

	Hoolihan, Daniel D.
	Hoolihan EMC Consulting
	651-213-0966
	651-213-0977

	
	P.O. Box 367
	651-269-3569 (cell)
	

	
	Lindstrom, MN  55045
	danhoolihanemc@aol.com
	

	Kuczynski, Victor


	Vican Electronics

2721 Markham Road, Unit 36

Scarborough, Ontario

Canada M1X 1L5
	416-930-7828 cell

416-412-2111 work

vican@on.aibn.com
	416-412-7760

	Lichtig, John
	Lichtig EMC Consulting, LLC

970 Brown Road

Bridgewater, NJ 08807-1259


	908-541-0213

JFL@LichtigEMC.com
	908-541-0219

	Parker, Doug
	Liberty Labs, Inc.

1346 Yellowwood Road

Kimballton, Iowa  51543
	712-773-2199

dparker@liberty-labs.com
	712-773-2299

	Pettit, Ghery
	Intel Corporation DP2-303

2800 Center Drive

DuPont, WA 98327
	253-371-5515

ghery.pettit@intel.com
	253-371-2371

	Potts, Nate
	Liberty Labs, Inc.

1346 Yellowwood Road

Kimballton, Iowa  51543
	712-773-2199

npotts@liberty-labs.com
	712-773-2299

	Schaefer, Werner
	Cisco Systems

M/S SJCP/2/1
125 W. Tasman Drive

San Jose, CA 95134
	408-853-8550

wsemc@cisco.com
	408-526-4184




	Name
	Address
	Tel.#/e-mail
	Fax No.

	Showers, Ralph M.
	Ralph Showers, Consultant
	610-496-1577
	215-573-2068

	   
	223 Oxford Road
	
	610-416-1577

	
	Havertown, PA 19083
	showers@seas.upenn.edu
	

	Silberberg, Jeffrey
	FDA Center for Devices & Radio-
	301-827-5074
	301-827-4807

	
	      logical Health HFZ-160
	
	

	
	12720 Twinbrook Parkway
	jeffrey.silberberg@fda.hhs.gov
	

	
	Rockville, MD  20852
	
	

	Stumpf, Bill
	DLS Electronics

166 South Carter Street

Genoa City, WI 53128
	262-279-0210

bstumpf@dlsemc.com
	262-279-3630

	Windler, Mike

(Chair SC-1)
	Underwriters Laboratories

333 Pfingsten Road

Northbrook, IL 60062
	847-272-8800 x43409

Michael.J.Windler@us.ul.com
	847-272-8864

	O’Neil, Janet

(Secretary SC-1)

(non-voting)
	ETS-Lindgren

22117 NE 10th Place

Sammamish, WA 98074
	425-868-2558

j.n.oneil@ieee.org
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